Specifications

Engine

Starter
Transmission
Front Suspension

Rear Suspension

Front Brakes

Rear Brakes
Fuel Capacity
Warranty
Seat Height
Length

Width

Height

Wet Weight
Wheelbase
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Single Cylinder, 2-Stroke, Reed-Valve,
Liquid-Cooled

Primary Kick
6-Speed, Constant Mesh
37mm Showa Inverted Forks, Fully Adjustable

Showa Shock with Compression and
Damping Adjustment

Single 220mm Disc, Lightweight Twin
Piston Caliper

Single 200mm Disc, Lightweight Caliper
5 Litres

NIL

875 mm

1,895 mm

735 mm

1,165 mm

74 kg

1,280 mm

The RM85L meets every first-time motocross racer’s demands. Big wheels allow for
better handling and comfort while the high-rewing 85cc reed valve engine features
alloy exhaust valves for stable combustion. Take it to the next level with this Suzuki
class powerhouse.

High performance 2-stroke, power-valve engine
220mm front brake disc with twin-piston caliper
37mm Showa full-adjustable inverted front forks
19-inch front and 16-inch rear tyres

6-speed transmission

Keihin PE28 Carburettor

Textured gripper seat
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