

Specifications

Engine	Single Cylinder, 2-Stroke, Reed-Valve, Liquid-Cooled
Starter	Primary Kick
Transmission	6-Speed, Constant Mesh
Front Suspension	37mm Showa Inverted Forks, Fully Adjustable
Rear Suspension	Showa Shock with Compression and Damping Adjustment
Front Brakes	Single 220mm Disc, Lightweight Twin Piston Caliper
Rear Brakes	Single 200mm Disc, Lightweight Caliper
Fuel Capacity	5 Litres
Warranty	NIL
Seat Height	875 mm
Length	1,895 mm
Width	735 mm
Height	1,165 mm
Wet Weight	74 kg
Wheelbase	1,280 mm



Suzuki RM85L

The RM85L meets every first-time motocross racer's demands. Big wheels allow for better handling and comfort while the high-revving 85cc reed valve engine features alloy exhaust valves for stable combustion. Take it to the next level with this Suzuki class powerhouse.

High performance 2-stroke, power-valve engine	 ✓
220mm front brake disc with twin-piston caliper	V
37mm Showa full-adjustable inverted front forks	V
19-inch front and 16-inch rear tyres	v
6-speed transmission	¥
Keihin PE28 Carburettor	V
Textured gripper seat	 ✓



COLOUR OPTIONS



